Card Edge Connector - THT -
2.54mm pitch “X” Contact Style
Application and Features “X”
Contact Style
PCB  Hole Layout
Hi-rel dual beam contact assures reliable
PC-board connection.
Accepts PC Board thickness of 1.37mm to 1.78mm.

XY 024 37.08 33.02 27.94 XY 046 65.02 60.96 55.88 WXYZ 070 95.50 91.44 86.36
WXYZ 026 39.62 35.56 30.48 XY 048 67.56 63.50 58.42 WXYZ 072 98.04 93.98 88.90
 How to order
 ECC - xxx /X - X 100 - 95
 Nbr of contacts  Option  Connector Style  Plating
see above table
  /K = if with kinked legs
kinked legs for straight, S100 Style
up from 18 contact possible
  S = straight (with kinked legs possible)
 R = right angle (no kinked legs possible)
Attention high MOQ‘s
Refer to Connector Style SC100 and RC100 on
page 89a for a close equivalent
 95  =  Tin/Gold
 (tin leadfree)
other platings